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Year 50 hours of Term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 $33,479.36 $27,798.44 $35,280.60 $29,608.68 $6,500.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 $33,479.36 $27,798.44 $35,280.60 $29,608.68 $6,500.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 $33,479.36 $27,798.44 $35,280.60 $29,608.68 $6,500.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4     $6,500.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5     $6,500.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 $6,500.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 $6,500.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 $6,500.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 $6,500.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 $6,500.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1   10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2   10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3   10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4     10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5     10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Based on a 5 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year
Annual Maintenance

8/5/NBD 24/7

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Network Voice and Data
Based on a 3 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year

Annual Maintenance
8/5/NBD 24/7

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Arrow Systems Integration
Based on a 1 year commitment with a PO and Net 30

Annual Maintenance
8/5/NBD 24/7
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Year 50 hours of MAC* Term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 $22,971.77 $14,478.00 $25,867.37 $17,373.60 $6,750.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 $22,971.77 $14,478.00 $25,867.37 $17,373.60 $6,750.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 $22,971.77 $14,478.00 $25,867.37 $17,373.60 $6,750.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 $22,971.77 $14,478.00 $25,867.37 $17,373.60 $6,750.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 $22,971.77 $14,478.00 $25,867.37 $17,373.60 $6,750.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of MAC* term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 $22,247.87 $13,754.10 $24,998.69 $16,504.92 $6,750.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 $22,247.87 $13,754.10 $24,998.69 $16,504.92 $6,750.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 $22,247.87 $13,754.10 $24,998.69 $16,504.92 $6,750.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 $22,247.87 $13,754.10 $24,998.69 $16,504.92 $6,750.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 $22,247.87 $13,754.10 $24,998.69 $16,504.92 $6,750.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of MAC* term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 $21,523.97 $13,030.20 $24,130.01 $15,636.24 $6,750.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 $21,523.97 $13,030.20 $24,130.01 $15,636.24 $6,750.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 $21,523.97 $13,030.20 $24,130.01 $15,636.24 $6,750.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 $21,523.97 $13,030.20 $24,130.01 $15,636.24 $6,750.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 $21,523.97 $13,030.20 $24,130.01 $15,636.24 $6,750.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Based on a 5 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year

Based on a 3 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Annual Maintenance
8/5/NBD 24/7

8/5/NBD 24/7
Annual Maintenance Switch and Sets

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Network Voice and Data

Based on a 1 year commitment with a PO and Net 30
Network Voice and Data

Annual Maintenance Switch and Sets
8/5/NBD 24/7
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Year 50 hours of MAC* Term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 $16,487.20 $11,100.00 $22,870.40 $17,483.20 $7,500.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 $16,487.20 $11,100.00 $22,870.40 $17,483.20 $7,500.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 $16,487.20 $11,100.00 $22,870.40 $17,483.20 $7,500.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 $16,487.20 $11,100.00 $22,870.40 $17,483.20 $7,500.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 $16,487.20 $11,100.00 $22,870.40 $17,483.20 $7,500.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of MAC* term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 $15,318.40 $10,704.00 $16,314.40 $11,700.00 $7,500.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 $15,318.40 $10,704.00 $16,314.40 $11,700.00 $7,500.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 $15,318.40 $10,704.00 $16,314.40 $11,700.00 $7,500.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 $15,318.40 $10,704.00 $16,314.40 $11,700.00 $7,500.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 $15,318.40 $10,704.00 $16,314.40 $11,700.00 $7,500.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of MAC* term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1   $7,500.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2   $7,500.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3   $7,500.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4     $7,500.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5     $7,500.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Carousel Industries
Based on a 1 year commitment with a PO and Net 30

Annual Maintenance Switch and Sets
8/5/NBD 24/7

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Network Voice and Data

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Based on a 3 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year
Annual Maintenance Switch and Sets
8/5/NBD 24/7

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Based on a 5 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year
Annual Maintenance Switch and Sets
8/5/NBD 24/7



Page 4 of 4

Year 50 hours of Term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 N/A N/A $32,683.93 $26,384.40 $6,250.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 N/A N/A $32,683.93 $26,384.40 $6,250.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 N/A N/A $32,683.93 $26,384.40 $6,250.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 N/A N/A $32,683.93 $26,384.40 $6,250.00 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 N/A N/A $32,683.93 $26,384.40 $6,250.00 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1 N/A N/A $30,073.11 $25,065.18 $6,250.00 10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2 N/A N/A $30,073.11 $25,065.18 $6,250.00 10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3 N/A N/A $30,073.11 $25,065.18 $6,250.00 10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4 N/A N/A 10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5 N/A N/A 10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Year 50 hours of term

With Pass Without Pass With Pass Without Pass
1   10/20/15 - 10/19/2016
2   10/20/16 - 10/19/2017
3   10/20/17 - 10/19/2018

4     10/20/18 - 10/19/2019
5     10/20/19 - 10/19/2020

Annual Maintenance
8/5/NBD 24/7

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Based on a 5 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year

Based on a 3 year commitment with each PO and payment Net 30 Start of each year
Annual Maintenance

8/5/NBD 24/7

Extension Years (At Option of the Town)

Network Voice and Data

meridian IT
Based on a 1 year commitment with a PO and Net 30

Annual Maintenance
8/5/NBD 24/7
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